
NICOLA LAKESHORE ESTATES INC.

Home Builders List
Postal

Company Name Address City Code Phone Fax Cell Email Website

Beers Construction Nic Beers 1499 Quilchena Merritt 250-378-9503 250-378-9503 250-3158385 beers2@telus.net
Mettler Construction Rick Mettler Box 3095, Merr-Spencs Br M 

erritt V1K 1B8 250-378-6887 250-378-6887 250-378-7380 rickmettler@hotmail.com www.mettlerconstruction.ca

Ryan Mckenzie Ryan Mckenzie Merritt 250-378-1907 caleoconstruction@outlook.com
Elite Projects Inc Lucky Dhillon eliteprojectsinc@gmail.com
DWB Builders (Const) Doug Wittal 100-620 Kingston Ave. Kamloops V2B 2C8 250-554-1350 250-554-0533
Mibroc Construction Ltd. Darryl Caunt 954L Laval Cresent Kamloops V2C 5P5 250-374-0224 250-374-0294 250-682-0170 darryl@mibroc.com www.mibroc.com
Wrabel Bros. Const. Dan and Ror 3747 Overlander Kamloops 250-579-1823
Stewart Developments Ltd. Chris Stewart, Pres. #302,1688 152nd Street Surrey V4A 4N2 604-535-4031 604-535-4013 604-306-1069 chris_stewart@telus.net

Mailing- 15274 Royal Ave. White Rock V4B 1M6 604-535-1734 604-535-1736
Nesbitt Originals Ltd. Paul Nesbitt #300 - 1433 St. Paul St. Kelowna, BC V1Y 2E4 250-762-3337 250-762-3090 250-862-6096 originals@shaw.ca www.nesbittoriginals.com
Linwood Homes Debbie Rhodenizer 8250 River Road Delta, BC V4G 1B5 604-946-5421 604-946-0045 drhodenizer@linwoodhomes.com
Lifestyles by Design Housing Systems Darren Ferguson 5908 Cutler Road Agassiz, BC V0M 1A2 604-796-2586 604-796-2576 604-316-2404 lbdhomes@telus.net www.lbdhomes.ca
Design Marque 105-2433 Bellevue Ave W. Van, BC V7V 1E1 604-925-4103 marque@designmarque.com www.designmarque.com
RCM Cadeign 604-702-1188
Eric Patterson Architect 604-525-3232
Paul LeSage Paul Lasage Construction Ltd. 250-315-1453 250-240-3306 Lesagepaul@shaw.ca
Wild Log Homes Leonard Walker 604-534-6050 wild@wildloghomes.com www.wildloghomes.com
Beaver Homes www.beaverhomesmerritt.ca
Caleo Construction Caleo Construction
Tec Agencies  Marcel Tack Tec Agencies  Marcel Tack 4120-580 Seaborne Ave Port Coquitlam V3B 0M3 1.866.928.0944 604.802.2345 info@tecagencies.com https://www.tecagencies.com/
Roger Whiteway Design Roger Whiteway 604-316-2675 rkwhiteway@shaw.ca

Marcel Quellet planetfitness3@yahoo.com
Venture Pacific Design + Build Matt Kinvig Unit 2 - 4533 232 St. Langley V2Z 2S2 604-546-2776 778-995-8002 mkinvig@venturepacific.ca www.venturepacific.ca
2E Construction Jed Thue 778-694-3550 778-256-0107 jazmin@2econstruction.ca
Paul Development Ltd. Paul 47238 Bailey Rd Chilliwack V2R4S8 604-744-9114 604-744-9115 604-703-3158 pauldevelopmentltd@gmail.com 


